OFF ICE OF THE CHIEF ENO INFER (C) ASS'(M GUiAIAHA1 I781OC'7 

No . :1. (:04 )2000/CE-ASM/GH/2o 

Dated 5102000 

SANCTION MEMO 

Sartct ion of the Super in tending Eiigineer (HO) 	0/0 the 

Chief Ei girt ee r (C) , BSNL. • Assam • Ou a hat :1 is hereby conveyed 

for grant of Re. 1700/ -  (Re. One thousand seven hundred) 

only as Sieeping , cleaning arid moping charges (Part time 

basis) to Shri E3asu Pam Deka, 3itp;r f or t he nion tt of 

September, 2000 

3d / 
)<cut\'e. rqieer (HO) 

ON the ohef Engineer (C) 
bbNL • 4esam 	GI.J ,)a, h.3t .1. 

::op\/  to 

1.

[...]

OFF 1.0k OF 1 HE OH I EF ENG I NEER ( C) , PSSAM • GUNAHAT I 70L007 

'. I (14) 2000/CE-ASM/GH/3635 

Dated 492000 

SANCTION MEMO 

Sarictiori of the sperintendinq Enneer (HO).. Cl/c the 

C:: Inlet En q in ear (C) BSNL. • Asarr Gu 'ia hat i i a her aby conveyed 

for :r- ant of Pa, 1700/- (Ps One thousand seven hundred) 

only as S',deepinq. clearul nq and moping cher - qes (Pa.nt time 

asIa) to 3 hr i. Easu Rem De ice 	%'pe r for I: he month of 

Au u a L • 2C:C'O 

3d / - 
Executive Eiç.i.ier (Hl ) 

0/0 Lh 	C;h.i.ei Er-iqirieer(C 
BSNL, cr-:sain • Gu'a.ha L:i